

PWDVA. No.58/2024
MHPU170032082024

Rupali Manohar Pharande Vs Manohar Hanumant Pharande

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-1	Application	Issue notice to respondents through Protection Officer and call Domestic Incidence Report.
Exh-2	VP	Filed
Exh-3	List of Documents	Filed.
Exh-4	Address Pursis	Seen and filed.
Exh-5	T.I. Application	Other side to say.
Exh-6	T.I. application affidavit	Filed.
Exh-7	Main Application affidavit	Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 22/11/2024

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur