

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-11	Say filed by respondent No.1 to 4 to main application and to interim application.	Read and recorded.
Exh.12	Supporting affidavit	Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 13/06/2025

Sd XXX
(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur