

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-14	Adjournment application on behalf of respondent to argue on Exh.5.	Granted till next date.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 13/08/2025

(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur