

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-15	Assests and Liability affidavit of respondent	Read and recorded.
Exh-16	Permission application for filing documents.	Granted.
Exh-17	List of Documents	Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 21/08/2025

(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur