

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-20	Pursis filed by applicant about receipt of cheque of Rs.6000/-	Seen and filed.
Exh- 21	Examination in chief affidavit of applicant	Read and recorded.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 04/12/2025

Sd/-
(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur