

PWDVA. No.58/2024
Rupali Pharade Vs. Manohar Pharande

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh.22	Application of respondent for deposing maintenance amount of Rs.2000/- in the Court.	Allowed.
Exh.22	Application of respondent for deposing maintenance amount of Rs.2000/- in the Court.	Amount is received by applicant and endorsed on the same application

Place: Indapur.
Date : 04/02/2026

(Shri. P C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur, Tal.
Indapur, Dist. Pune.