

P.W.D.V.A. NO. 58/2024

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh. No. 26	Say filed by applicant to Exh. 24 amendment application.	Allowed.

Place : Indapur

Date : 20/06/2026

(P. C. Bartakke)

J.M.F.C. Indapur, Dist-Pune