

P.W.D.V.A. NO. 58/2024

EXH.	DESCRIPTION	ORDER
Exh. 25	Application on behalf of applicant for DW against non applicant.	Other side to say.

Place : Indapur

Date : 02/07/2026

(P C. Bartakke)

J.M.F.C. Indapur, Dist-Pune.