

E filing
Protection of Women From
Domestic Violence Act No.58/2024

EXH. NO.	DESCRIPTION	ORDER
Exh.26	Pursis filed by applicant received maintenance amount of Rs. 1500/- in the Court.	Seen & filed.

Place : Indapur

Date : 31/07/2026

(P. C. Bartakke)

J.M.F.C. Indapur, Dist-Pune.